\ HOBART’ CATALOG OF

REPLACEMENT PARTS

MODEL A120T
MIXER

(INCLUDES MOTOR PARTS)
ML-104574 A120T

A product of HOBART CORPORATION 701 RIDGE AVENUE TROY, OHIO 45374-0001
FORM 19356 (5-95)




REPLACEMENT PARTS A120

1-2-3-4

SWITCH & TIMER UNIT

ILLUS. PART
PL-51772 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 294650-4-5 TIMEr (115 V., B0 HZ.) oottt et eae e s e e eabe e e anessentesaeanean 1
2 294650-4-6 TimMer (230 V., 80 HZ.) oot ettt e e a e e ae e esbeeese e neeeaeenseeans 1
3 294650-4-7 THMEE (115 V., 5O HZL) oot eee et eee et e s eee et ee st et se s e en s ee et ee s seeee e eesnesenn 1
4 294650-4-8 TIMEr (220 V., 50 HZ.) oottt et et st a et e st e e ss e e st e seesensesseeseennesseaneen 1
5 291746 INSUIALOT = SWILCH L.ueeeieeieiiie et e et et e e e e e e e e e et e e e et eeeeseeesabnreeeaeseannreneeeen 1
6 120388 SWICH & LADEI ASSY. ...ttt et ee et eme sttt e ea et eaeene s ne e es 1
7 438537-1 SWItCh Plate & PN ASSY. ....oiiuiiiiiiriie ittt ettt ettt 1
8 SC-13-7 Mach. Screw 5-40 x " Flat Hd. .... .2
9 123109 Screw 6-32 x % Serrated Hd. ....... 2
10 291748 LT T I T O SRR 1

© HOBART CORPORATION, 1995 -3-


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB294650-4-5?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB294650-4-7?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-291746?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-123109?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-291748?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

A120 REPLACEMENT PARTS

Sl CEITTLLIITITD

BASE, PEDESTAL AND BOWL UNIT




REPLACEMENT PARTS A120

BASE, PEDESTAL AND BOWL UNIT

ILLUS. PART
PL-22359 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 275682 Bowl Assy. (12 qt.) (StANdArd) .........c.cooiiiiiei ettt 1
2 295643 BOWI ASSY. (12 Q) (SST) tiuieiieiee ittt ettt e te e e eaeesa e st e e e e e saeeaesneete e eneaeeeneeanen 1
3 220776 DIOWEL .ttt ettt et e s et et et e ekt e gateereeae et e esenaenaeeateess e neeenaeeneenrennen 1
4 78634-2 Pedestal (PAINted) ........c.ooiiii ettt e e 1
5 SC-11-95 Mach. Screw %s-18 X 1 Fil. HA. .ot 2
6 WL-3-43 LOCKWASNET 46 LIGNT ...ttt ettt bae e e aeebe e sateaeaneanne 2
7 WL-3-43 LOCKWASNET %16 LIGNT ...t st e et e e e s e e e e 2
8 SC-36-27 Cap Screw 1618 X 1 HEX HU. ..oouiriiiieieer ettt e 2
9 70641-11 Thumb SCrew 8-32 “SPECIAIT ..........oiiee ettt ettt eete e eae et eere e sae e e s e e enennnaas 2
10 78506 Shield - UPPEr SPIASH ......ccceeiirieeeisiee ettt ettt et ere e s eestsasaeeraesseeeraesseeseanes 1
11 PC-3-55 Cotter Pin % x % « 1
12 BS:4-15 ST ol o B 1/ - T i 7 1o RSP SR 1
13 114430 AT = BOWI LI ettt ettt et se s ae s e e eneeaess e nse e eeamseenenneeeeens 1
14 WS-9-11 Washer (STL) .... ....AR
15 WS-9-13 Washer (Fiber) ............. ....AR
16 114432 BOWI Lift HANAIE ASSY. ...ttt ettt eae e ae et sas e teesbasnna e s e ensasenns 1
17 12714 RO = BOWI LIft .ottt et ettt e ee e s ese e e seeaeesseneenseanseeseenes 1
18 SC-13-49 Mach. Screw 10-24 X %6 Flat HA .......ooiieee et 8
19 12715 Gib = BOWI SUPPOM ...ttt ettt eete et e e e e e eateeeaeeeesaa e nneeenneaaneens 2
20 16388-1 Shim - Bowl Support (.003" Thk.) .
21 16388-4 Shim - Bowl SUPPOrt (.009" THK.} ..ccveuiiieieeiee ettt eae e AR
22 16388-5 Shim - Bowl SUPPOrt (005" THK.) wooeiiiiieeee ettt e e e e e e eennes AR
23 16388-6 Shim - Bowl! Support (.0075" Thk.) ..
24 16388-7 Shim - Bowl SUPPOrt ((015" THK.) .ocuiiieeiiee ettt et et ettt er e eneas AR
25 PC-3-55 Cotter Pin s x %
26 WS-6-33 WESKET .ottt e e et e s e e et eeeaeeeaeeesneeanseeeseasetansnbeesneeaneeans
27 12745 Washer - Special ..
28 12782 1T 011 T OSSR Fevereeneeene
29 WS-6-26 WESKIEE ... ettt at et e b e b e e be e e beeab e e e st e e n e e emaeeann e e eneenteeeas
30 NS-36-15 Stop NUt 78-24 HEX “SPECIAI" .....o.eeiiieiirteieert ettt et b ettt 1
31 271915-3 BaSE (PAINEA) ...e.uee ettt te et e et ettt e et eese e e st e eseenseenaenne e e senneeneanne 1
32 108159 R Tor (=TT T N O OO P ORI 1
33 WS-18-19 WESKIET ..ttt ettt e e e et e e et et e et e e st eas e e eaeesaseeesseeeseesbaesnnneeeseannenn 4
34 SC-97-53 Cap Screw a-16 X 24 HEX HA ..ottt e 4
35 1107171 Plug - Base (Plug for Foot Pads) (PAcked 8) ..........ccocriiirrririenicinieeieee et 1
36 SC-60-56 Mach. Screw 10-32 X %16 RA HA .......oooiiiee e 2
37 78505 Shield - LOWET SPIASH ......oooiiiiie ettt ettt et e saae e e te e esnn e e eneeaeneeas 1
38 121625 St SCrEW - SPECIA ....coiniiiiii ettt et e et a e st e ennne e neeenans 1
39 5014-1 Stud - BOWH JACKEE HOOK ..ottt st e e nee e 2
40 24870 Bowl Support Assy. (Incls. items 20, 21, 24, 36, 37, 38 & 41) wc.erecerieiireieieieceeeee e 1
41 6938-2 Pin - BOWI LOCAEING ...cueiiieieri ettt ettt ettt es e e e s et e e et eneeeesae e 2
42 2914441 (07 =T oo T = Lo I 1 OO RO 1
43 291444-2 BOWI Clamp (R-H.) oottt ettt et eea e beana e e ene e senean 1
44 291263 WASNEE = BEIIBVIIIE ...ttt et e et e st e e e s e e e en e e e e e e eaeeeeessaesinnnees 6
45 274614 ST (A 1Yo O RSP S 2
46 438078 Splash Cover & Bowl EXENSION (12 L.} ..oveveeeieiieeieieeiecie et 1
111676 Shim (Use between Pedestal & Transmission CASE) .........cceceiueeueeieeuieieeeiereeseeieseeaneeeeennens AR



http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOBPS-4-15?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-295643?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-270776?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-114432?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-108159?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-121625?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-291263?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-274614?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-438078?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-111676?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

A120 REPLACEMENT PARTS

TRANSMISSION GEAR UNIT

PL-22369)|




REPLACEMENT PARTS A120

ILLUS.
PL-22369

OCoONOOOTAWN =

PART
NO.

NS-32-29
WS-8-13
BB-20-18
WS-10-18
WS-10-19
WS-10-20
107145

124730
109070-2
429
24732
47028
124733
4744
12695
12430-59
70035-1
12695
124743
12723
BB-20-6
12430-17
4734
437342
114008
124046
WS-24-1
10928-2
24715-3
12710
WS-6-36
BB-5-2
12744
221236
124736

12697

430207
124760
RR-4-18
BB-5-1
SL-2-8
12710
WS-6-36
BB-5-2
124742
124765-1

124748
12430-4
124751-3
124749-2
291128
BB-5-1
SL-2-8
NS-32-23
12747
291221
70407
12754
12757
12711
67500-78
292799
292800
292798-1
292798-2

TRANSMISSION GEAR UNIT

NAME OF PART AMT.
StOP NUE Y2-20 “FIBXIOCT ...ttt ettt ettt et eseeeess e eeeessaeseenseen 1
Washer - Retaining ............. w1
Ball Bearing - N.D. #77503 .......ccieiiiieiieeieteeieee et ste ettt et esaeseseeesse e sesessansenseaeasesessensensaneansennan 1
Washer - Bearing Shim (.002" ThK.) .....ccoeiiiiieiiieie e ... AR

Washer - Bearing Shim (.003" Thk.) ...

Washer - Bearing Shim (.010" Thk.) ... . AR
Spacer - Planetary Shaft ..................... w1
Sleeve - ROIIEr CIUICN DIIVE ...cc.ciiiiiieiiiii ettt ss e et ss e sneenee e s e e e ennennees 1
KB ettt ettt ettt te et et e e teeaeeeae e e s e es e e ent e e Rt e eEeeeneeenbenreeeteenneeanreeenrs 1
Clutch - Roller .... .. 10
Spring - Roller...........ccc..... .10
Gear - Slow Speed (46T) ... v 1
Gear - Bevel (467T) .............. e 1
Gear - Clutch (297)........ v 1
Bearing - Clutch Gear ... w1
K@Y = CIULCH SIBBVE ...ttt et e et e e e e e e 2
SIEEVE = CIUICN ..ttt et ettt ebesae et aesaeeseeneeseenseeneeaneeneenne 1
Bearing - Clutch Gear ......... v 1
Gear - LOWET CIUICN (B8T) ..uiiiieieciieiietieeetete ettt et eae et es e s s seeaenaeeaseesaesneanee 1
SPACET = LOWET ...iiiiitie ettt et ettt ettt et e et e e e eaeeesbaeseeeaeeeaseeasaeesteestesnseeaseenseaanseeannnes 1
Ball BEaring - N.D. #7504 ...ttt te e eh e et n e e sabe et e st e en st e e te e aae s 1
KeY .ot

Shaft - Planetary ....
SPACET = BEANMNG ...ttt ettt et ettt e et e e e eeeae e seeene e neense e nneereenaeanaeeenteaanteennnee
SEAI = Ol ...t ea e et neete et et et et ene e bt eheene et et nnee 1
Washer - Fiber ..........c......... e 1
Washer - Retaining (STL)... 1
NUL = SPECIAL ...ttt ettt e e e et e es e e e e ss e ereeeaeaaseeesaeeeseeeanraeanne 1
ACOM NUE V2 = 20 ...ttt et e ne 1
NUE = RETRINING ..ottt b bttt e 2
Washer - Retaining ............. e 1
Ball Bearing = N.D. #7500 ......cc.uiiiiiiieiitieeiiese ettt te et aese e et e saeeebeenbeeneanns e 1
S0 To7=T G U o] o= OSSPSR PPYSR 1
Shaft - TranSMISSION (15T) .oueeieeirieiieeie ettt sttt e e e eteaeesee et esse e s essenseseeeaneenseenseaane 1
Gear (32T) ccceveveeeereecieeeen 1

KB ettt b e et e e e et en e eee e ke eeaee e teaheeeheeeseeenteeaneanteeabeeeneeenteeenanen 1
Spacer - Lower ... 1
Y ettt et e et a e Eeea e et et a et ehe et et eat e e e r e e e enaes 1
Gear (237) ...... |
Retaining Ring ................. w1
Ball Bearing - N.D. #3200.............. e 1
Spring - Preloading - N.D. #S-10-B ........coiiiieieeeeceeeeee ettt enaens 1
Nut - Retaining .........cooveeiiiiiieniee v 1
Washer - Retaining .......... 1
Ball Bearing - N.D. #7500.... w1
Washer .......ccoooevnniieceenn. e 1
Spacer - Gear .. 1
Gear (157) ....... 1
Key .o |
Worm Wheel & Bushing Assy. (80 HZ.) ....c.ccooiiiiiiiiiiieisie sttt 1
Worm Wheel & Bushing ASSY. (50 HZ.) ..ociiiiiiieie et et 1
Shaft - Worm Wheel ..o, v 1
Ball Bearing - N.D. #3200 ..ottt ittt e e e e e e be bt e e ee e ase et e e nne e eneeenae e 1
Spring - Preloading - N.D. #S-10-B ..ot 1
Lock Nut 76-20 “Flexloc” .................. e 1
KeY oo, e 1
WOIM (BT)(B0 HZ.) ..ottt ettt et e b bt b e b e e er e e 1
WOIM (BT) (B0 HZ.) «.eieieiiieteee ettt et saa et e s e e e e e e e e e ne et e eene e e eaneenneans 1
Washer ......ccccccvveinnennns e 1
Spring - Shock Absorber v 1
Washer - ShOCK ADSOIDEN SPFNG .....eiuiiiiei ettt ettt et see e e saeeneeeneeeneeenaeas 1
RO 1o SRSV SRUSPTRPI 1
Planetary Shaft Assy.(Incls. items 7, 8, 9, 12 thru 20 & 23)...
Transmission Shaft Assy. (Incls. items 33 thru 40) ......................

Worm Wheel Shaft Assy. (60Hz.)(Incls. items 46 thru 50 & 52) .......cccevevierieeiieneeiseeeeseeeneene 1
Worm Wheel Shaft Assy. (50 Hz.)(Incls. items 46 thru 49, 51 & 52) ......cccoevieviiieiienieeiieeiieeeae 1

—-7-


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-107145?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124730?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124729?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124732?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124752?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124744?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124743?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124734?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-437342?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-114695?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124946?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-291236?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124736?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-435297?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-435297?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124760?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124745?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-124748?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-291128?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-292800?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

A120 REPLACEMENT PARTS

/1
13121110 9 \8

TRANSMISSION CASE AND SHIFTER UNIT




REPLACEMENT PARTS A120

ILLUS.
PL-22360

CONDDU A WN =

PART
NO.

FE-22-84
117542-61
117542-62
117542-63
BA-2-9
iz
437339
SC-30-24
2901151
23946
PS-3-8
NS-13-22
WL-4-2
13160
114006
12733
12734
12732
118039-2
12735
11800-61
20395
20394-1
12708
NS-9-36
SC-15-57
SC-16-17
11800-116
WL-3-28
SC-119-7
67750
NS-9-36
SC-8-56
64871
WL-3-28
SC-8-48
WL-3-22
SC-18-1
18231-1
77401
79999

TRANSMISSION CASE AND SHIFTER UNIT

NAME OF PART AMT.
Connector - Strain RENET ..o e 1
Cord & Plug Assy. (3 Cond., Under 150 V.). .1
Cord & Plug Assy. (3 Cond., 200-250 V.) .ueeerrrceeeeieiieeiese et cee e eesneessnnseeasaseeennesaeas 1
Cord Assy. (LE.C) oo ettt 1
Ball V4 Dia. ..cccoovene a2
SPING = DEIENT ...ttt ee e se e ere e e seerae e e b ene e ee e et 2
Shifter Handle Assy. (INCIS. HEM 40) ..ot ra et s sananean 1
Mach. Screw 10-24 x %2 Oval Hd)........ .4
Plate - Shifter IndeX ........ccccuveneen.. 1
Gasket - Shifter Index Plate . .1
Spirol Pin ¥ Dia. x % Lg. ...... 1
FLITINUE %818 HEX 1eeii e e e ee e e bt e e abe e sae e eeenmeeneanne 1
LOCKWASHEr % LIGhE ....eoiiiiii ettt et et enne et 1
YOKE = SIFIEI ...ttt ettt ettt st s re et et ta et e e e s areneeasseeseane e e enbenneeereae 1
Cam - Gear Shifter 1
PlUNGET = ShIfter YOKE .....veoueiieieeeeieeeeee ettt ettt et et aee s enns et e ntenaeasenn 2
SPHNG = ShIfIEr YOKE ..ottt sae e sttt e e e sree b eaeeaneeennas 2
Retainer - Shifter Yoke Spring.......c.cocccceeenee. .2
Case - transmission (Incls. items 21 & 28)... w1
Rod - Shifter Guide .......c..ccooveeveereerereene 1
DIOWEI ...ttt e e et s e e ae et h et bt e te b e bt ettt e st e e e e ne e eeene e bearesan e senneeneeans 2
Retainer - Bearing .......... w1
Cap - Bearing RELAINET .......ccuo ettt st et ettt ee st en et ae s e e e eeee 1
Retainer - TWIN BEAING ...t e e s 1
Mach. Nut 12-24 HeX.......c.cccevvnnne .2
Mach. Screw 12-24 X 172 Oval HA .......oooiiii ettt e 1
Mach. Screw 12-24 X 1 Oval Hd ..ot 1
DIOWEL ..ttt et et et e be bt e ek e bt et e be e ete e et enreeenee e 1
LOCKWASNET 12 LIGNE ..ottt e et e rae et 4

Mach. SCrew 12-24 X Ya HEX HU ......ooooeeieeeeeee et et nene e e eannes 4

Transmission Shaft Support & Screw Assy. (Incls. items 32 & 33) ....c.ccvcevvrerieiierncnecreesen 1
MAEACH. NUE 1224 HEX ...ttt st a et e nne e en e ereenes 1
Mach. Screw 12-24 X Yo RA. HO ...t e 1
g T T o TSR 2
(e T Ty =T i o T o | S 3
Mach. Screw 12-24 X 2 RA. Ha ....cooveii it e e ee e e ne e neesree e 3
LOCKWASNET 10 LiGht ...t ettt ettt et a et e e ea e esaecaeeneesaansasnaenns 4
Mach. Screw 10-24 X % Pan Ha. ..o e 4
Cover - TransSMISSION CASE ......ciiiiiiiiiiicie et e e st ste et as e saessae e e seeseeassaasaesseeareneenneenbeeneeanens 1

KNOD - SHIftEr HANGIE ......ccoeeeceeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt st e st teeaeestennesaeeneennanns 1
SHifter Assy. (Incls. items 5,6, 7,9, 11 8 15) ciiiiviiiiiiceeierc e e 1



http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-111170?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-114506?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

A120 REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51771

O©CONOOUDAWN=

P md ok md b b ek e
QWO NOOTOTRAWN-—=LO

14 THRU 17 13 11-12
8-9-10
it
A Ml
H‘,, Y v
\ 6-7
NN
A
Vmﬁ?*\\\\s
\
2
] il 1
| PL-51771 I
MOTOR PARTS
PART
NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
24464 GASKEE - COVEI CAP .ottt ab e s rer st e s ea e nae e 1
SC-10-32 Mach. Screw 8-32 X % TrUSS HA. ..cueeieiiiei ettt re e et e e meesbeeeneeebeenenanne 4
12669 Spacer - Bearing.........ccoccoveinenn. 1
BB-17-5 Ball Bearing N.D. #7601 .. 1
294306-1 Cap - COVEI (DEIIXE) ettt s mae e s na e s 1
11430 NUE = SPECIAL ...t e e s e e et me e e eb et e et e e eeenr s enn 2
WS-7-9 Washer - Special ........cccccveeevevrnnnan. |
21612-2 Switch - Electronic Start (50/60 HZ.) ... e anen 1
2717941 Standoff - Switch ..........ccccoeeeveee 2
SC-9-64 Mach. Screw 6-32 X 1 RA. HA. .oouooeiiiieeer et r e et 2
438536-2 Bracket - Bearing (Painted) ......c.coooiiriiii et 1
SC-16-31 Mach. Screw 12-24 x 2 0Val HA ......o et 4
SC-12-59 Mach. Screw 10-24 X 24 Fil. Hd ..ooiui ittt ss e n e 4
65477-164-1 Stator Assy. (115 V., 60 HZ)
65477-164-5 Stator Assy. (230V., 60 HZ)
65477-164-2 Stator Assy. (115V., 50 HZ)
65477-164-6 Stator AssY. (220 V., 50 HZ) ..ot st s s 1
22275-274 Rotor ASSY ..coveeeeveieirieeiene, w1
BB-5-30 Ball Bearing - N.D #C8503 .. 1
13174-1 Deflector - Grease ......cccccoeeeeirnnn. .
SC-18-77 Mach. Screw 6-32 x %6 Phil Pan Hd.. w1
WL-3-9 LOCKWASNET 6 MEAIUM .....ccuiiiieiieie ettt e a s st r et e e et 1
70487-18 [0 1o = Lo (o] OO U TP USROS PSP OUPTPPRRUSRP 1
221937 Clip - Capacitor REtAINING ......coiciiii ettt e eae e 1

—-10—


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB271612-2?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-271937?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

REPLACEMENT PARTS A120

PLANETARY AND ATTACHMENT HUB UNIT

ILLUS. PART
PL-22364 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 SC-13-71 Mach. Screw 12-24 x % Flat Hd .......cc.ooooiiiiiieee et 4
2 114832-1 Plug - AAChMENT HUD ...t ebe e e 1
3 435047-4 Hub - Attachment (Painted) ..o e e 1
4 108197-1 TRUMD SCIEW ...ttt et e e e e e e e e e s e s e s e s e s e s et ae e e e eeseeaseneeesesnaneeseessnreeeesenanses 1
5 12746-5 Washer - Thrust (.080) ... —
6 12746-6 WaASHET - TRIUST ((106) ...ttt et e bt e et e bt sbe e e e b e steene e AR
7 12746-7 Washer - Thrust (.092) :
8 12746-8 Washer - Thrust (.086) ...
9 12746-9 Washer - Thrust (.098) ...
10 12746-10 Washer - Thrust (.112) ...
11 12746-12 Washer - Thrust (.119) ...
12 12746-13 Washer - Thrust (.121) ...
13 12746-16 Washer - Thrust (.129)
14 12746-18 Washer - Thrust (.117)
15 12746-19 Washer - Thrust (.115)
16 435065 BeVel Drive GEAr & SEaAI ASSY. ....cciiuireeiieeeiiritrieceste e et see sttt eb e b st e e et se s s et ebeneeeeneas 1
17 12682 Internal Gear Assy. (56T)(INCIS. IEMS 26 & 27) ...c.oveeiiierieieieieece et 1
18 12684-1 CUP = DD ettt e e bt ae e ee b e e ae ekt st ate e e s eateae e ne e et et eateaeeaenn s 1
19 WL-3-35 LOCKWASNEr V4 HEICAL .....c.oiiieieeeeee ettt s 6
20 SC-40-8 Cap Screw Va-20 X 1 S0C. HA. ..ottt e e nee e ae b e nenens 6
21 65062-2 PN e -1
22 113949 Agitator Shaft Assy. (Incls. item 21) ... .1
23 121814 Sl - Ol (176" L.D.) 1.ttt ettt sttt e e ne et e r e er e e e nene s 1
24 BB-17-12 Ball Bearing - N.D. #7503 ...ttt ettt et sttt 1
25 113953 PLANEBIAIY ..ot e et e eae e s et ebeeete e e steareeanaeeennesnaannes 1
26 BA-2-9 BAII 74 DIA. ...ooveeeeee et e bbbt e n ettt 2
27 7094 01 T SRR 2
28 BB-17-12 Ball BEaring - N.D. #7503 .......c.ccveceeeiieteesieeeeseesteste s et see e ete s e e e e eseetesaessessensanessssesaaseansaneasans 1
29 12683 Pinion - Beater (17T) ..o e 1
30 12430-48 G TS 1o T 7 I« OSSR PROUTON 1
31 RR-4-18 REtAINING RING ...ttt ettt e e e e e e e ssee e sseeesaeeaeasseebeesneeaseeans 1



http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB108197-1?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-113949?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-121814?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-113953?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

A120 REPLACEMENT PARTS

3
V-
5 6 PL-22362 |
AGITATORS

ILLUS. PART

PL-22362 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 275549 “B” Flat Beater (STANAANd) ..........ccivieiirieeete ettt bt ene e n e et 1
2 275551 “B” Flat Beater (SST) 1
3 295166 “C” Wing Whip ............ 1
4 275895 “D” Wire Whip (SST) 1
5 315692 “P” Pastry Knife .......... 1
6 275930 “E7 DOUGN AT (.t eee ettt et h e st e e b e e e ae e e meaae et neatninas 1

FORM 19356 MAY 1995 PRINTED IN U.S.A.


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-275549?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-275551?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-295166?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-275895?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-315692?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/HOB00-275930?pt-manual=HOB-A120T_pm.pdf

